
 
2004 Legislative Council Election

Hourly Control Sheet on Ballot Papers (GC) Issued by Polling Officers

Annex E(2)
P(12)(GC)

Polling Station Code:

Serial Numbers Quantity Serial Numbers Quantity Serial Numbers Quantity

From
(A)

To
(B)

  (C)=(B)-
(A)+1

From
(D)

  (F)=(E)-
(D)+1

From
(G)

To
(H)

  (J)=(H)-
(G)+1

Total :

Date: 

8:15 pm
- 9:15 pm

6:15 pm
- 7:15 pm

7:15 pm
- 8:15 pm

4:15 pm
- 5:15 pm

Signature of  PO:  

Name of  PO: 

Name and code of GC :

 
Name of Polling Station :

9:15 am
- 10:15 am

10:15 am
- 11:15 am

8:15 am
- 9:15 am

5:15 pm
- 6:15 pm

9:15 pm
- 10:30 pm

3:15 pm
- 4:15 pm

(to be completed by Polling Officer (PO) for each Issuing Desk)

Please DO NOT
write in this cell

7:30 am
- 8:15 am

Issuing Desk Number :

Time

11:15 am
- 12:15 pm

No. of Ballot Papers in Hand
at the Beginning of the Period
(B/F from the previous hour)

No. of Ballot Papers
Received from PRO
During the Period

No. of Ballot
Papers Issued

to Electors
During the

Hour
(K)=(C)+(F)-(J)

No. of Ballot Papers Left
at the End of the Period

(C/F to the next hour)

12:15 pm
- 1:15 pm

1:15 pm
- 2:15 pm

2:15 pm
- 3:15 pm

To
(E)

PRO to copy figures to P(18)(GC) for
Geographical Constituency

REO/S/1(GC) A22


