P(12)(GC)

2004 Legislative Council Election P(12 Hourly Control Sheet on Ballot Papers (GC) Issued by Polling Officers

(to be completed by Polling Officer (PO) for each Issuing Desk)

Time	No. of Ballot Papers in Hand at the Beginning of the Period (B/F from the previous hour)			No. of Ballot Papers Received from PRO During the Period			No. of Ballot Papers Left at the End of the Period (C/F to the next hour)			No. of Ballot Papers Issued
	Serial Numbers		Quantity	Serial Numbers		Quantity	Serial Numbers		Quantity	to Electors During the Hour
	From (A)	To (B)	(C)=(B)- (A)+1	From (D)	To (E)	(F)=(E)- (D)+1	From (G)	To (H)	(J)=(H)- (G)+1	(K)=(C)+(F)-(J)
7:30 am - 8:15 am	Please <u>DO NOT</u> write in this cell								_	
8:15 am - 9:15 am						_			-	
9:15 am - 10:15 am			_							
10:15 am - 11:15 am									-	
11:15 am - 12:15 pm			_						_	
12:15 pm - 1:15 pm			_			-			_	
1:15 pm - 2:15 pm										
2:15 pm - 3:15 pm						-			_	
3:15 pm - 4:15 pm										
4:15 pm - 5:15 pm			_						_	
5:15 pm - 6:15 pm										
6:15 pm - 7:15 pm			_						_	
7:15 pm - 8:15 pm									_	
8:15 pm - 9:15 pm						-			-	
9:15 pm - 10:30 pm									_	
						<u> </u>	l			
Signature of PO:									Total :	

REO/S/1(GC) A22